
Α/Α ΚΑ Ονομα Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατέρα Όνομα Μητέρας Μόρια
1 22N92 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΣΤΙΔΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 439
2 22N94 ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ 426
3 2221927 ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΣΥΛΒΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ 405
4 22N170 ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 377
5 22N58 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΗΤΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΛΛΗ 373
6 22N150 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗ 323
7 22N194 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ 322
8 22N176 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 320
9 22N153 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΟΚΛΙΩΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 310

10 22N196 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΩΛΕΤΣΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΔΩΡΑ 306
11 2221924 ΑΡΧΟΝΤΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΤΣΑΠΕΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ 279
12 22N235 ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΡΕΤΟΥΝΙΩΤΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΖΩΗ 275
13 2221903 ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΣΙΔΕΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ 268
14 22N76 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΤΣΕΒΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 260
15 22N50 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΩΡΟΛΟΓΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 249
16 22N71 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΚΑΡΠΑΤΣΕΛΗ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 236
17 22N48 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΗ 232
18 22N121 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΝΤΖΙΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 228
19 22N192 ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΕΛΑΦΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 210
20 22N138 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΠΟΥΛΙΑΣΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 210
21 22N54 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 200
22 22N162 ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΠΟΔΟΓΥΡΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 173
23 22N34 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΟΥΡΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 166

α/α ΚΑ Ονομα Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατέρα Όνομα Μητέρας Μόρια
1 22N58 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΗΤΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΛΛΗ 373
2 22N203 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 364

α/α ΚΑ Ονομα Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατέρα Όνομα Μητέρας Μόρια
1 2221927 ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΣΥΛΒΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ 255
2 22N138 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΠΟΥΛΙΑΣΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 210
3 22N192 ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΕΛΑΦΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 210
4 22N54 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 200
5 22N162 ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΠΟΔΟΓΥΡΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 173

α/α ΚΑ Ονομα Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατέρα Όνομα Μητέρας Μόρια
1 22N153 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΟΚΛΙΩΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 310
2 2221924 ΑΡΧΟΝΤΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΤΣΑΠΕΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ 279
3 22N235 ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΡΕΤΟΥΝΙΩΤΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΖΩΗ 275
4 2221903 ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΣΙΔΕΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ 268
5 22N203 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 264
6 22N76 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΤΣΕΒΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 260

ΕΙΔΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ ΒΟΗΘΟΣ ΝΟΣΗΛΕΥΤΙΚΗΣ (Β/ΝΟΣ)

ΕΙΔΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ: ΒΟΗΘΟΣ ΝΟΣΗΛΕΥΤΙΚΗΣ / ΑΝΑΙΣΘΗΣΙΟΛΟΓΙΑΣ

ΕΙΔΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ: ΒΟΗΘΟΣ ΝΟΣΗΛΕΥΤΙΚΗΣ / ΔΙΑΣΩΣΤΗΣ (Β/ΝΟΣ/ΔΣ)

ΕΙΔΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ ΒΟΗΘΟΣ ΝΟΣΗΛΕΥΤΙΚΗΣ / ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΙΚΗΣ (Β/ΝΟΣ/ΧΕΙΡ)

ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΕΠΙΛΑΧΟΝΤΩΝ



7 22N50 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΩΡΟΛΟΓΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 249
8 22N71 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΚΑΡΠΑΤΣΕΛΗ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 236
9 22N48 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΗ 232

10 22N170 ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 227
11 22N196 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΩΛΕΤΣΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΔΩΡΑ 206
12 22N34 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΟΥΡΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 166


